FORM NO. P11-759 REV. 2
Supersedes Form No. P11-759 Rev. 1
RPPB- SERIES
Seven Models
14 SEER with efficiencies
ranging up to 14.40 SEER in
certain matched systems.
Nominal Sizes 11/2 to 5 Tons

� Power and control wiring are kept separate.
� Every unit is factory charged and tested.
Model Number Identification
R P P B — 024
COOLING
CAPACITY
018 = 18,000 BTU/HR [5.28 kW]
024 = 24,000 BTU/HR [7.03 kW]
030 = 30,000 BTU/HR [8.79 kW]
036 = 36,000 BTU/HR [10.55 kW]
042 = 42,000 BTU/HR [12.31 kW]
048 = 48,000 BTU/HR [14.07 kW]
049 = 48,000 BTU/HR [14.07 kW]
060 = 60,000 BTU/HR [17.58 kW]
061 = 60,000 BTU/HR [17.58 kW]
J A Z
RHEEM REMOTE
HEAT PUMP
HIGH
EFFICIENCY
(STANDARD)
DESIGN
SERIES
B = SECOND DESIGN
ELECTRICAL
DESIGNATION
J = 208/230V-1-60
VARIATIONS
A = STANDARD
COOLING
CONNECTION
FITTING
Z = SWEAT W/SCROLL
All controls and compressor are accessible
for servicing by removal of the service panel.
[ ] Designates Metric Conversions
Rheem Manufacturing Company 3
COPELAND® SCROLL®
COMPRESSOR
The Copeland scroll compressor is the key to efficiency for this
Rheem model. It’s the latest in high-efficiency compressor technology.
The advanced scroll compressor offers low noise and vibration
characteristics and features tolerance to liquid refrigerant and system
contamination. The Copeland Scroll also has low start torque,
eliminating start problems in the field. And its unique design enables
the RPPB- heat pump to perform efficiently, quietly and reliably.
For all season home comfort, performance and energy conservation, choose a Rheem RPPB- Series Heat Pump and RBHK- Series
Air Handler.
More than a reverse cycle air conditioner, it’s a specially designed combination Winter/Summer comfort system using a single indoor coil
for heating and cooling.
To choose an RBHK- Air Handler designed for use with the RPPB- Heat Pump, refer to the Performance Data Tables and/or the air
handler specification sheet.
Rheem Heat Pump System
4 Rheem Manufacturing Company
ARI Cooling Performance ARI Heating Performance (70°F  [21°C] Indoor)
80°F [26.5°C] DB/67°F [19.5°C] WB Indoor Air
95°F [35°C] DB Outdoor Air
Outdoor Air
47°F [8.5°C] DB/
43°F [6°C] WB
DOE High Temp.
Outdoor Air
17°F [–8.5°C] DB/
15°F [–9.5°C] WB
DOE Low Temp.
DOE
Region